
Lake Conference Championship Varsity  
Gale Woods Regional Park -  Oct. 9, 2014  -  Sunny, 50's  
 
Wayzata    30    1    3    6    9   11   19   22   15:49  1:00 
Hopkins    40    2    4    8   12   14   15   29   15:59  0:41 
Edina    65    5    7   13   17   23   24   25   16:16  0:52 
Eden Prairie  102   16   18   20   21   27   28   32  16:39  0:35 
Minnetonka    130   10   26   30   31   33   34   35  17:04  1:27 
 
1. Wayzata 
    1  Connor Olson, 12           15:09   
    3  Jaret Carpenter, 11        15:39   
    6  Andrew Quirk, 12           16:00   
    9  Jack Prazich, 12           16:08   
   11  Nicholas Shaleen, 11       16:09   
   19  Kyle Brandt, 11            16:36   
   22  Paul Epland, 12            16:45   
 
2. Hopkins 
    2  Joe Klecker, 12            15:32   
    4  Owen Hoeft, 11             15:53   
    8  Seth Eliason, 10           16:07   
   12  Jack Henschel, 11          16:10   
   14  Hunter Staack, 11          16:13   
   15  Sam Branson, 11            16:20   
   29  Brett Nelson, 12           17:12   
 
3. Edina 
    5  Sam Thomas, 11             15:55   
    7  Jonathan Shirley, 11       16:01   
   13  Logan Ramlet, 12           16:10   
   17  Jack Manderscheid, 11      16:26   
   23  Noah Chestler, 11          16:47   
   24  Sam Elliott, 9             16:48   
   25  Owen Smalley, 10           16:50   
 
4. Eden Prairie 
   16  Kevin Jeter, 11            16:22   
   18  Nathan Derks, 12           16:31   
   20  Sean Hames, 12             16:41   
   21  William Christensen, 12    16:44   
   27  Mitchell Gardner, 12       16:58   
   28  Justin Young, 10           17:12   
   32  Matthew DeJong, 11         17:25   
 
5. Minnetonka 
   10  Matt Wilkinson, 10         16:09   
   26  Mason Kiffmeyer, 11        16:54   
   30  Calvin Horst, 11           17:15   
   31  Gunnar Maples, 11          17:23   
   33  Jacob Johnson, 12          17:37   
   34  Tony Lindholm, 12          17:49   
   35  Evan Green, 10             18:17   

    1     1  Connor Olson, 12           15:09    Wayzata               
    2     2  Joe Klecker, 12            15:32    Hopkins               
    3     3  Jaret Carpenter, 11        15:39    Wayzata               
    4     4  Owen Hoeft, 11             15:53    Hopkins               
    5     5  Sam Thomas, 11             15:55    Edina                 
    6     6  Andrew Quirk, 12           16:00    Wayzata               
    7     7  Jonathan Shirley, 11       16:01    Edina                 
    8     8  Seth Eliason, 10           16:07    Hopkins               
    9     9  Jack Prazich, 12           16:08    Wayzata               
   10    10  Matt Wilkinson, 10         16:09    Minnetonka            
   11    11  Nicholas Shaleen, 11       16:09    Wayzata               
   12    12  Jack Henschel, 11          16:10    Hopkins               
   13    13  Logan Ramlet, 12           16:10    Edina                 
   14    14  Hunter Staack, 11          16:13    Hopkins               
   15    15  Sam Branson, 11            16:20    Hopkins               
   16    16  Kevin Jeter, 11            16:22    Eden Prairie          
   17    17  Jack Manderscheid, 11      16:26    Edina                 
   18    18  Nathan Derks, 12           16:31    Eden Prairie          
   19    19  Kyle Brandt, 11            16:36    Wayzata               
   20    20  Sean Hames, 12             16:41    Eden Prairie          
   21    21  William Christensen, 12    16:44    Eden Prairie          
   22    22  Paul Epland, 12            16:45    Wayzata               
   23        Paul Weiler, 10            16:46    Wayzata               
   24    23  Noah Chestler, 11          16:47    Edina                 
   25    24  Sam Elliott, 9             16:48    Edina                 
   26    25  Owen Smalley, 10           16:50    Edina                 
   27        Josh Halverson, 10         16:51    Wayzata               
   28    26  Mason Kiffmeyer, 11        16:54    Minnetonka            
   29        Matthew Jirsa, 12          16:57    Edina                 
   30    27  Mitchell Gardner, 12       16:58    Eden Prairie          
   31        Drew Elliott, 11           17:06    Edina                 
   32        Wes Heal, 11               17:09    Wayzata               
   33    28  Justin Young, 10           17:12    Eden Prairie          
   34    29  Brett Nelson, 12           17:12    Hopkins               
   35    30  Calvin Horst, 11           17:15    Minnetonka            
   36        Thomas Schauerman, 10      17:16    Edina                 
   37        John Osler, 11             17:17    Edina                 
   38        Thomas Lerdall, 12         17:20    Wayzata               
   39        Andrew Millan, 11          17:22    Wayzata               
   40    31  Gunnar Maples, 11          17:23    Minnetonka            
   41    32  Matthew DeJong, 11         17:25    Eden Prairie          
   42    33  Jacob Johnson, 12          17:37    Minnetonka            
   43        Elijah Fourre, 11          17:40    Eden Prairie          
   44        Brady Stoffel, 10          17:45    Eden Prairie          
   45        Will Claridge, 10          17:46    Eden Prairie          
   46    34  Tony Lindholm, 12          17:49    Minnetonka            
   47        Ben Larson, 10             17:54    Eden Prairie          
   48        John Thies, 11             18:00    Eden Prairie          
   49    35  Evan Green, 10             18:17    Minnetonka            
   50        Josh Trojan, 11            18:19    Minnetonka            
   51        Eric Schneider, 11         18:21    Minnetonka            
   52        Cedric Caille, 10          18:50    Minnetonka            
   53        Carter Heikkila, 10        18:51    Minnetonka            
   54        Sam Rusch, 12              19:35    Minnetonka            


